ROUND SHAPE 600mm High
Diameter Radius Finish
1000mm 500mm Galvanised GPRBRO1000600G 374.00$
1250mm 625mm Galvanised GPRBRO1250600G 429.00$
1500mm 750mm Galvanised GPRBRO1500600G 484.00$
1750mm 875mm Galvanised GPRBRO1750600G 539.00$
2000mm 1000mm Galvanised GPRBRO2000600G 593.00$
2250mm 1125mm Galvanised GPRBRO2250600G 648.00$
2500mm 1250mm Galvanised GPRBRO2500600G 703.00$
ROUND SHAPE 800mm High
Diameter Radius Finish
1000mm 500mm Gal or Colour GPRBRO1000800C/G* 393.00$
1250mm 625mm Gal or Colour GPRBRO1250800C/G* 453.00$
1500mm 750mm Gal or Colour GPRBRO1500800C/G* 512.00$
1750mm 875mm Gal or Colour GPRBRO1750800C/G* 572.00$
2000mm 1000mm Gal or Colour GPRBRO2000800C/G* 631.00$
2250mm 1125mm Gal or Colour GPRBRO2250800C/G* 691.00$
2500mm 1250mm Gal or Colour GPRBRO2500800C/G* 751.00$
* Product code ends with either C - Colour or G - Gal
Dimensions
Product Code
 Retail
Price Inc GST
Dimensions
Product Code
 Retail
Price Inc GST
AUGUST 2025
PRICELIST
Raised Garden Beds
50 LEATHER STREET BREAKWATER
GEELONG VIC 3219
Ph: (03) 5248 8373        Email: tanks@paton.net.au
Fax: (03) 5248 8717      Website: www.paton.net.au